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Tel:  (0191) 280 9911    Email:  technical@hacel.co.uk    Web:  www.hacel.co.uk

KK K KKK

Breeze   632, 633

LED

39W	 LED	  	 WL632	 _	 LED	 _	 39	 _	 +	 417

39W	 LED	  	 WL633	 _	 LED	 _	 39	 _	 +	 417

K

l  Sculpted wave of architectural lighting with curved glass features

l  Available in a choice of lumen outputs, delivering up to 6738 lumens

l  Efficacies up to 108 lm/W

l  Colour stability within 3 MacAdams

l  Meticulously designed and engineered, life expectancy of 72,000 hours (L80 B10)

l  Provides a perfect balance of uplighting and downlighting

l  Wireless Lighting Control available, see Connected video for full overview

Gear types F & G must be operated through a DSI

	A	 Integral Driver/Remote
	E	 Emergency (WL632)
	F	 Digital Dim
	G	 Digital Dim + Emergency (WL632)
	 J	 Switch Dim
	K	 Switch Dim + Emergency (WL632)
	S	 DALI Dim
	T	 DALI Dim + Emergency (WL632)
	C	 DALI Dim + DALI Emergency (WL632)
	L	 DALI Bluetooth
	M	 DALI Bluetooth + Emergency (WL632)

	3	 Warm (3000K)     4   Neutral (4000K)

	1	 White (RAL 9010)	 2   Urban Graphite (RAL 7046)	 3   Black (RAL 9005)
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	 CRI 80

39W
6438 lm
0.66
80
41.0W
0.99
0.18A
32.0A (251us)
40.0A (178us)
103 lm/W
450 (7%)

39W
6738 lm
0.66
80
41.0W
0.99
0.18A
32.0A (251us)
40.0A (178us)
108 lm/W
471 (7%)

	 3	 Warm White LED (3000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
                  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

	 4	 Neutral White LED (4000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
                  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

	 417  ULOR: 0.30  DLOR: 0.36

	 Transverse	 Axial
	 0o/180o	 90o/270o

Photometrics
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